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Año Cantidad
Variación 

absoluta
Variación %

2006 28 - -

2007 46 18 64,3

2008 61 15 32,6

2009 83 22 36,1

2010 86 3 3,6

2011 68 -18 -20,9

2012 62 -6 -8,8

2013 75 13 21,0

2014 82 7 9,3

2015 50 -32 -39,0

2016 88 38 76,0

2017 62 -26 -29,5

2018 112 50 80,6

2019 134 22 19,6

2020 91 -43 -32,1

2021 101 -11 -12,1
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